CANTON MUNICIPAL COURT
UnClaimed Check Report

Phil G. Giavasis, Clerk
1/22/2018

To Claim any funds Contact Cody Horner at 330.438.4255

Check No
124582
280600
121922
121932
121876
279949
282766
123577
270920
283638
283639
274039
272317
274639
274085
273714
273713
273886
273712
282864
282613
124256
272110
280171
282039
124865
124931
272981
280088
123249
124301
123357
123192
121918
280484
280699

Disbursed Case Number

08-22-16
03-17-16
05-03-16
05-05-16
04-08-16
01-15-16
09-28-16
04-06-16
02-20-14
12-12-16
12-12-16
09-30-14
05-28-14
11-20-14
10-09-14
09-11-14
09-11-14
09-22-14
09-11-14
10-11-16
09-16-16
11-21-16
05-12-14
02-05-16
07-28-16
10-31-16
11-08-16
07-16-14
01-29-16
02-02-16
12-22-16
02-22-16
01-25-16
04-28-16
03-08-16
03-24-16

11CRB00736
12CVF06289
07TRDO7116
16CRB01120
15CRB05529
15CVH05907
12CVF00974
16CRB00645
08CVF03101

15CVI02644

15CVio2644

05CVG06383
05CVG06383
05CVG06383
05CVG06383
05CVG06383
05CVG06383
05CVG06383
05CVG06383
15CV103311

15CVI03311

16TRD07260
11CVF05853
14CVF02790
08CVF06327
16VBD09175
16TRC07961

13CVI03613

05CVF06770
15TRDO08074
16CRB01445
11TRC09826
FITRC09826
13CRB03443
11CVG01992
11CVG01992

Payee
ADAM CLARK
ALLERTON, JESSICA
AM PM BAIL BONDS
ARAZONA SAENZ
ASHLEY LOHMEYER
ATKINSON, SHARID
AUGUSTINE, ANTHONY B
AUTO ZONE
BAGGOTT, MICHAEL D
BAKER, JESSE W
BAKER, JESSE W
BALL, DENISE M
BALL, DENISE M
BALL, DENISEM
BALL, DENISE M
BALL, DENISEM
BALL, DENISE M
BALL, DENISE M
BALL, DENISE M
BILLMAN, BOBBI JO
BILLMAN, BOBBI JO
BRANDY TOWNER
BUCHANAN, CHRISTY M
CALISSIE JR, CHARLES E
CARD, TREMAINE D
CHELSEA LYNN WARD
CHRISTINE LUISE KIMMEL
COE, WESTLEY T
CURTIS, PRESTON
CYNTHIA JOHNSON
DALLAS WHITE
DAVEM. WALERI
DAVE M. WALERI
DAVID DETTWEILER
DAVID R. GORBY, JR.
DAVID R. GORBY, JR.

Total
$50.00
$210.89
$64.00
$154.00
$132.50
$130.00
$31.28
$145.00
$138.23
$63.05
$57.70
$25.54
£2.13
519.11
$58.72
$53.00
$70.92
$11.78
f0.46
$25.00
$25.00
$154.00
$56.13
$26.24
$1343
$5.00
$26.00
$14.96
$47.08
$174.00
5244.00
$40.00
$40.00
$515.00
$40.00
$40.00



CANTON MUNICIPAL COURT

UnClaimed Check Report
Phil G. Giavasis, Clerk

1/22/2018

To Claim any funds Contact Cody Homer at 330.438.4255

Check No
280624
280937
123299
124956
124583
125046
124840
123897
123898
123143
123582
123483
123746
124023
124957
122014
124168
270418
124754
279946
280676
280155
124306
124305
121697
123673
123901
124577
271201
281212
280917
283643
281214
282074
123502
123484

Disbursed
03-21-16
04-18-16
02-09-16
11-21-16
08-22-16
12-12-16
10-31-16
06-13-16
06-13-16
01-11-16
04-06-16
03-14-16
05-09-16
07-18-16
11-21-16
06-15-16
09-19-16
01-10-14
10-04-16
01-15-16
03-22-16
02-01-16
12-29-16
12-29-16
01-06-16
04-28-16
06-13-16
08-18-16
03-10-14
05-09-16
04-14-16
12-12-16
05-09-16
08-02-16
03-21-16
03-14-16

Case Number
11CVG01992
11CVG01992
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14CRB05769
14TRDO1787
07CRB06237
07CVF08526
16TRD03864
06CVF01635

08CVF03716
08CVF03716
16CRB05374
16TRC08279
14CRB03396
16TRC01020
14CRB00076
15CRB05155
12CVF01551

14CVF05132
14CVF05132
16CV100904

15CV102187

14CVG04139
15CRB04871

14CRB01246

Payee
DAVID R, GORBY, JR.
DAVID R. GORBY, JR.
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DAVID RACE
DEEANNIA EVANS
DENA SMITH
DESSECKER, MICHAEL L
DIANE PETERS
DORSEY, KIANNA
DOTSON, SARAH C
DOTSON, SARAH C
ELAINE TINKER
ELAINE TINKER
ERIC JAMES DYE
EVE LORAINE RAMSEY
FAMILY DOLLAR
FREEMAN BAIL BONDS
GARN, DEANNA L
GIBSON, THOMAS
GIBSON, THOMAS
GIVENS, TONIA Y
HUBBARD, KIMBERLY L
IMONB LLC
JACQUELINE L. MASON
JALISA JOHNSON

Total
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
£20.00
$5.00
$15.00
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00
$100.00
$5.00
$10.00
$245.00
$11.50
$91.68
£2.00
$228.26
5141.74
$129.28
$160.00
$160.00
$19.00
$4.00
$15.25
$70.00
$10.86
$273.84
$283.90
$0.50
$1.14
$2.93
$100.00
$5.00



CANTON MUNICIPAL COURT

UnClaimed Check Report
Phil G. Giavasis, Clerk
1/22/2018

To Claim any funds Contact Cody Horner at 330.438.4255

Check No
123531
123992
123209
124096
121767
123693
272742
270653
124095
270519
281664
281394
281793
123350
121857
123927
123506
271868
124554
123159
124692
123338
123757
282291
124102
122010
274537
124711
271989
273146
281296
281213
124082
281342
124951
280588

Disbursed
03-29-16
07-05-16
01-25-16
08-15-16
02-10-16
05-02-16
06-27-14
01-31-14
08-08-16
01-17-14
06-22-16
05-25-16
07-07-16
02-19-16
03-30-16
06-20-16
03-21-16
04-25-14
08-15-16
01-11-16
09-12-16
02-18-16
05-09-16
08-18-16
08-03-16
06-14-16
11-10-14
09-26-16
04-30-14
07-28-14
05-19-16
05-09-16
08-02-16
05-23-16
11-18-16
03-11-16

Case Number
14TRD07242
14TRD07242
15TRC07773
16TRD05858
15CRB05805
10TRC10100
12CVF05219
06CVG03956
16CRB03257
09CVG08933
15CVF04198
16CVF00049
16CVH02734
12TRD02372
15CRB04545
10TRD07541
16TRC01278
13CVI00996

13TRC03593
13TRC03593
13TRC03593
13TRC03593
16CRB00012
16CVF00278
15CRB05792
16CRB01593
11CVF08514
12CRB03185
14CVHO1846
14CVHO01846
14CVF05859
14CVF(05859
09TRDQ1335
15CVG01035
16TRD07351
08CVF10427

Payee
JAMES HAMBY
JAMES HAMBY
JANICE ANN CHAMBERS
JASON JOSEPH WOZNIAK
JAVONDA BENDSON
JENNIFER POSEY (GEIS)
JOHN E HAUPT JR
JONES, DARRELL
JOSHUA JAKOB LEETHAM
KESTER, DAVID
LEMASTERS, KIRSTIN N
LEO RUSSO CONCRETE
MASON, JACQUELINE L
MELANIE C THOMAS
MICHAEL MAURER
NATHAN R HARLAN
NATHAN T. RITTER
NEIDIG, REBECCA
NEIL PRINTZ
NEIL PRINTZ
NEIL PRINTZ
NEIL PRINTZ
NICOLE L. FERGUSON
OSBORNE, TANEA L
PAIGE SPIVEY
PAUL JOSEPH SEYMOUR
PHILLIPS, WILLIAM J
RADIOLOGY SERVICES OF CANTON
RALSON, SHELLY R
RALSON, SHELLY R
RANDALL, BRITTNEE R
RANDALL, BRITTNEE R
REBECCA MILLER
RHINEHART, MAGDA
RICHARD SCHMIDT
RICHARDS, BARBARA M

Total
$17.00
£17.00
$6.00
$20.00
$154.00
$100.00
$0.50
$15.55
$244.00
$99.87
$13.80
$1.05
$100.00
$5.67
$109.00
$3.00
$86.53
$4.08
$2.50
$10.00
$2.50
$2.50
$20.00
$2.91
$155.00
$154.00
$43.04
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
3230.56
$239.54
$250.00
$29.21
$20.00
51092



CANTON MUNICIPAL COURT

UnClaimed Check Report
Phil G. Giavasis, Clerk
1/22/2018

To Claim any funds Contact Cody Horner at 330.438.4255

Check No Disbursed

125037
123700
124926
124636
123843
123312
124545
123456
123601
123999
124783
279942
271528
281069
281068
281067
124280
283087
280389
272319
123164
121951
124578
123353
272144
123630
282273
271529
271638
271119
282118
282771
280904
273533
272433

12-05-16
05-02-16
11-07-16
09-07-16
06-06-16
02-09-16
08-08-16
03-07-16
04-06-16
07-05-16
10-04-16
01-12-16
03-31-14
04-25-16
04-25-16
04-25-16
12-15-16
10-25-16
02-24-16
05-28-14
01-11-16
05-18-16
08-18-16
02-19-16
05-16-14
04-11-16
08-15-16
03-31-14
04-08-14
03-06-14
08-05-16
09-28-16
04-12-16
08-22-14
06-05-14

Case Number
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
10CRB05191
12CVF04629
12CVI00133

15CVG02846
15CV(G02846
15CVG02846
16CRB04023
07CVF08589
11CV102505

10CVF05021

11CRB02703
15CRB00506
I15TRC00246
15TRD09772
12CVF03917
12CRB00899
12CV103361

12CVF00956
12CVF00956
07CVG08493
14CVF01418
11CVF00521
12CVG07594
08CVF04194
12CVF02846

Payee
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
RLI ENTERPRISES
ROGERS, BRENDA
ROGERS, SCOTT
ROGERS, SCOTT
ROGERS, SCOTT
ROGERS, SCOTT
ROLLINS ERIC-JADE BABB
ROWE, SCOTT M
SCHMUCKER, CELESTE N
SCHUMACHER, KIRSTYN E
SEARS HARDWARE
STARK COUNTY BAIL BONDS
SUMMA EMERGENCY ASSOCIATES
TIA TANEIDA BROOKS
TOMASSETTI, NATHAN J
TRISHA E. HEPLIN
UNITED REALTY AND INVESTMENT COMPANY
VEST, JOHN
WALTERS-VEST, TONYA M
WATERS, TIARA
WATT, LAMIKA D
WHITE, GLENN
WILLIAMS, ALMA C
WRIGHT, TINA
YOUNG, MICHELLE

Total
$10.00
$10.00
£10.00
$10.00
£10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$£51.90
$21.06
$235.27
$192.92
$235.27
$964.00
$0.73
$33.76
$143.21
$5.00
$65.00
$20.00
$20.00
$59.00
$1,536.00
$20.00
$21.12
$21.12
§71.75
$334.22
$23.36
$159.07
$10.18
$10.36



